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Contract Change Order

EILL SEEBESTA PAGE  A1/81

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
1 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3180
MeKirnney, TX 75088
972-548-4165

Vendor:
Extreme Busines Services

P.O. Box 2126
Manchaca, Tx 78652

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order No.: 1

Effective Date  6/10/2014
Contract No. 2013-118
Contract Spacialized Printing for Elections

2013-397-06-10

Court Order No.

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. In accordance with séction 4.0 "Special Terms and Conditions", paragraph 4.3 "Term" contract pérformance period
is hereby extended as specified for 1 year effective June 10, 2014 through June 10, 2015.

2. Delete the following line items from your contract:

2013-118-04-01
2013-118-04-02
2013-118-04-03
2013-118-04-04
2013-118-04-05
2013-118-04-06
2013-118-04-07
2013-118-04-08
2013-118-04-09

Mail Ballgts, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 11"

Sample Ballots, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 11"
Mail Batlots, Optical Scan & 1/2" X 14"

Sample Bailots, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 14"
Mail Ballots, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 18"

Sample Ballots, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 18"

Provigional Ballots, Optical Scan 2 1/2" X 11"

Provisional Ballots, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 14"

Provisional Ballots, Optical Scan 8 1/2" X 18"

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEFTED BY:
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SIGNATURE ™~

TITiE: O/ iy
DATE: /a1l

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPFE
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




